AGENCY HR SERVICES (AHRS) SERVES THE DEPARTMENTS OF:
ADMINISTRATION, AGRICULTURE, EDUCATION, BUSINESS & INDUSTRY,

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES’ BENEFITS PROGRAM TAXATION AND TOURISM & CULTURAL AFFAIRS

' ORTHERN OFFICE
00 N. STEWART STREET, SUITE #230, CARSON CITY, NV. 89701

’PHGNE # 775-684-0201 - FAX #775-687-1150
Al '__agencyhr@admin nv gov.

3, Assistance:

- :' Recrultmg & lelng

FMLA, Workers Comp, _
Personnel Rules, ClaSSIflcatlon_

Rachel Gansberg
rgansherg@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-684-0201

Chrissy Miller
cmmilier@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-684-0213

Lisa Friend
friend@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-684-0212

Katie Holmberg
holmberg@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-687-0649

Angela Mathiesen
angie.mathlesen@admin.nv.gov

Phone: 775-684-0114

Lisa Friend
friend@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-684-0212

Angela Mathiesen
angie.mathiesen@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-684-0114

Gennie Hudson
ghudson@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-684-0247

Katie Holmberg
holmberg@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-687-0649

Amy Davey, Section Manager
adavey@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-684-0208

Kathleen Kirkland
kkirkland@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 775-684-0209

Jennifer DeRose
jderose@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 702-486-2751

SOUTHERN OFFICE

__55_E2' W_ASHINGTON AVE_ _$UITE 1400 LAS VEGAS NV_ 89101
PHONE #702-486-2904 - FAX # 702-486 2925
S E MAIL agencyhr@admm nv gov i

quiries & Aésiﬁs.fance:_

Recrwtmg & Hmng

_ FMLA Workers Comp,
Personnel Rules, Classmcatlon

Jimmy Oseguera
joseguera@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 702-486-2904

Kathy Levell
klevell@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 702-486-4340

Kathy Levell
klevell@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 702-486-4340

Jimmy Oseguera
joseguera@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 702-486-2904

Kathy Levell
klevell@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 702-486-4340

Jennifer DeRose
iderose@admin.nv.gov
Phone: 702-486-2751
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